Pro ET Division North 2019

Rank Start#
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RACING EQUIPMENT

3534
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314
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1317
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1580
695

1810

1415
333

1591

4453

1352

4674
143
890

Driver

ANDERS EDIN

ULF ZACHRISSON
FREDRIK SETH

ERIK LARSSON
MIKAEL BALTER
TOBIAS HEDMAN
TORBJORN LAAS
EVELINA STROM
THOMAS NASSTROM
TONY VAAHTERA
MIKKO RUUSENEN
SEPPO LIVONEN
PETRONELLA HEDMAN
MARKO ORANEN
PETRI PARKKINEN
INGAR BRANDHAUG
JANNE SODERQVIST
EMILIA TEKONIEMI
ROBIN PETTERSSON
RASMUS KOIVULA
KENT SEHLKVIST
JARNO SALONEN
JANNE LITHELL
PETER HAGGSTROM
LARS WESTERBERG

Nat Points
S 505
S 441
S 331
S 295
S 234
S 193
S 192
S 190
S 186
FIN 184
FIN 184
FIN 183
S 165
FIN 163
FIN 162
N 143
FIN 139
FIN 128
S 128
FIN 124
S 124
FIN 122
S 120
S 108
S 107
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Kauhava 2

63
80
104
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97

139
65

58
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o B Tallhed 2

110

76

65
50
50

Sundsvall 1

62

57

61

59

55
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146 126
79 64
61 63

Haapsalu

Mantorp

Gardermoen 2

Tallhed 3

Sundsvall 2

Lindesberg Cancelled

Gardermoen 3



1381
3249

LKKA JUNNILA

DA HARLESTEDT

INAR SVENDSEN
AMIE NILSSON
HRISTER JOHANSSON
ATRIK SVENSSON
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441
476
96
157
11
320
38
219
339
3112
540
479
93

AJA JOHANSSON
ATRICIA FORSMAN
ENNY MIKAELSSON
ANNA NORDSVAN
RBAN ANDERSSON
ORN BERGFALD
INUS JOHANSSON
OTTA REMAHL
AGNUS LINDHOLM
ESSE HERRANEN
IKAEL JONSSON
ORAN NORDIN
TEFAN JANSSON

NDERS ROSENCRANZ
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